
Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 

December 2023

Friday 1st December (GMT +4) 

NB The Mayor took part in calls regarding the city’s response to the Barton House major incident throughout this 

week.  

09:00 Bloomberg Local Climate Action Summit (LCAS) Breakfast 

12:30 Bloomberg LCAS Lunch 

13:30 UK Pavilion and other events in the Blue Zone 

16:15 COP28 Presidency and Bloomberg Local Leaders Climate Action Summit Event 

18:30 Local Leaders Climate Action Summit Reception 

Saturday 2nd December (GMT +4) 

NB The Mayor took part in calls regarding the city’s response to the Barton House major incident throughout this 

week.  

08:30 Bloomberg LCAS Mayor’s Innovation Studio 

11:30 Bloomberg LCAS Part 1: Critical Impact of Mayors and Governors 

12:30 Bloomberg LCAS Lunch 

13:30 Bloomberg LCAS Part II: New Solutions and Finance for Local Action 

15:45 Bloomberg LCAS Part III: Coalitions of High Ambition Actors 

17:00 Outcome of G7 Subnational Climate Action Roundtable 

19:45 Dinner hosted by the CEO of Howden Group and the CEO of Resilient Cities Network: Working together 

to build urban resilience and unlock financing for green energy 

Sunday 3rd December (GMT +4) 

NB The Mayor took part in calls regarding the city’s response to the Barton House major incident throughout this 

week.  

08:00 Global Commission for Urban Sustainable Development Goals Finance meeting 

14:30 Meeting with the Director of Energy, Climate and Environment at the Foreign, Commonwealth and 

Development Office 

15:30 Building Climate Capable Governments roundtable, co-hosted by Apolitical, the UAE’s Government 

Development and the Future Office, the Bezos Earth Fund, and the C40 Cities Climate Leadership Group 

Monday 4th December (GMT +4) 

NB The Mayor took part in calls regarding the city’s response to the Barton House major incident throughout this 

week.  

10:00 Council of European Municipalities and Regions meeting of European mayors and politicians 

14:00 Meeting with the Clean Planet Director at the European Commission, and the Leader of Glasgow City 

Council  

19:30 British International Investment Reception on Climate Action: delivering and facilitating climate finance at 

scale 



Tuesday 5th December (GMT +4) 

 

NB The Mayor took part in calls regarding the city’s response to the Barton House major incident throughout this 

week.  

 

12:00  Internal meeting 

12:30 Meeting with City Partners and the SDG Alliance to discuss COP28 

14:00 KPMG and 3Ci roundtable: unlocking barriers to the decarbonisation of cities 

 

Wednesday 6th December (GMT +4) 

 

NB The Mayor took part in calls regarding the city’s response to the Barton House major incident throughout this 

week.  

 

09:00 Ministerial meeting on urbanisation and climate change 

15:00 UK Climate Action Forum session: partnerships and best practice in the transition to net zero 

16:30 City Partners meeting 

 

Thursday 7th December  

 

02:10 Travel to Bristol (GMT +4) 

17:00 3Ci Advisory Board meeting 

 

Friday 8th December 

 

09:00 Internal meeting 

10:00 Core Cities Cabinet meeting 

13:30 Internal meetings 

 

Saturday 9th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 10th December 

 

16:00 Hanukkah celebration on College Green 

 

Monday 11th December 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

10:00 Meeting with the Chief Executive of the Bristol Music Trust, and the Chief Executive and Deputy Chief 

Executive of Arts Council England 

10:30 Internal meetings 

15:00 Meeting with the Deputy Chief Constable at Avon & Somerset Police 

15:30 Meeting with the incoming Chair of the Bristol Music Trust 

 

Tuesday 12th December 

 

09:00 Internal meetings  

12:30 Member Forum 

14:00 Full Council 

 

Wednesday 13th December 

 

07:00 Travel to the Mayors Migration Council Leadership Board at the Global Refugee Forum 

10:00 Global Refugee Forum opening plenary (GMT +1) 

16:00  United Nations Economic Commission for Europe’s Mayors’ Forum (GMT +1) 

16:30 Meeting with the Director of Programme Management and Support Services Division at the United Nations 

Economic Commission for Europe (GMT +1) 

18:00 Global Refugee Forum Nansen Award reception (GMT +1) 



Thursday 14th December (GMT +1) 

 

10:00 Meeting with the Mayors Migration Council and the Chief of Staff of the International Organization for 

Migration 

11:00 Visit to the World Economic Forum 

15:00 Cities Pledge announcement 

15:30 Global Task Force for Local and Regional Government at the Global Refugee Forum 

19:00 Mayors Migration Council’s Switzerland Reception celebration city leadership on refugee action 

 

Friday 15th December (GMT +1) 

 

08:00 Mayors Migration Council Leadership Board’s annual meeting 

11:00 Global Refugee Forum meeting on cities and urban policy 

13:00 Internal meeting about Barton House 

20:45 Travel to Bristol 

 

Saturday 16th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 17th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 18th December 

 

11:00 Internal meetings 

15:00 Meeting with Barton House tenants 

17:00 Interview with BBC Points West 

 

Tuesday 19th December 

 

07:35 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol 

09:30 Internal meetings 

15:00 Internal meeting about Barton House 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

 

08:30 Visit to Goram Homes’ new homes at One Lockleaze 

10:00 Visit to Sandwich Sandwich 

11:00 Internal meeting 

12:30 City Partners meeting 

13:30 Internal meeting 

 

Thursday 21st December 

 

08:30 Interview with Ujima Radio 

09:00 Interview with The Guardian 

13:00 Bristol Bears’ open training session on College Green 

14:30 Internal meetings 

 

Friday 22nd December 

 

No appointments 

 

Saturday 23rd December 

 

No appointments 

 

 



Sunday 24th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 25th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Tuesday 26th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Wednesday 27th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Thursday 28th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 29th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Saturday 30th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 31st December 

 

No appointments 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


